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Abstain:

Not Voted:
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Blaj Adriana
Bungau Ionel
Catana C-tin
Ehegartner P
Grindeanu Sorin
Jichici Ciprian
Moldovan V.
Mogiu Simion
Orza Adrian
Pau Radu
Popa Smaranda
Ritivoiu Mihai
Sandu C-tin
Saracan Maria
Sarafolean S.
Stoia Traian
S5zabo PFrancisc
Toader Corado
Toanca Radu
Wolf Elena

0

0

2012

17:15



